12.01.2026    due   to    Equltas    Small    Finance    Bank    ltd    from    1.Mr/Mrs.Selvaprakash    J(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Komathlpetehiammal J, 3.Mrwrs.Sevugadevar s,    (Co-Borro\vers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.4,66,OOO/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Sixty Six Thousai`d Olily).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.46,600/- (Rupees Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred

Equitas Small Fiman(e Bank Llmited
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)

4°` Flcor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Sa!ai, Chennal, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002

4391173
T: +9144 4299 5000  I  F: +9144 4299 5050  I  corporate©equitas.in  I  www.equhasbank.com I Toll Free: